
75

75

(15
0)

(60)

(59)

(58)

(57)

15
0

10
4

150

150 10
0

96

50

170

SHERIDAN DISTRICT
(52)

(53)

(24)

(23)

(14)

(15)

(7)

10
0

50

40
40

50

120

120
10

0
50

60
60

50
120

50
45

55

MC
CL

EL
LA

N 
ST

MCCLELLAN HWY

(57
)

100
60

(10
6)

50
.11

90
136

GU
YA

N S
T

101

(156)

(162)

(175)

(176)

(185)

165

195

40

40

132
.50

70

50

50
50

87

97

56

97

89

56.5 80 55

74

37

8350

50

50

50

50

100

50

88.
85

72.
35

52.57 126

120

120

120

120

66

50

50

120 (35)

(36)

(37)

(38)

(34)

(33)

(32)

(31)

(30)

(29)

(28)

(27)
(26)

(25)

120

50

150

50

50

120

(47)

(46)

(45)

(44)

(43)

(42)(41)

(40)

(39)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(62)

(63)

(64)

(65)

(66)

(A)

(B)

DAIR
Y R

D

CAVA
LIE

R LN

MCCLE
LLA

N ST

50
(68)

(16
2)

(84)

(82)

(15
0)

MC
CL

EL
LA

N 
HW

Y

185

77

193

79

193

(220)

95
59 51 54

82
27

87

175.5

(50)

51.5

103

(93
)

200

200
210

210

124

13
7

(12
0)

14
0

90
28

10
5

52

52

SHERIDAN DISTRICT

(61)

CHES
AP

EA
KE

 & 
OHIO RR

179.1

44
.44

179 180

181.25

30
16

47.17

30
62.22

129
72

46

34.25165.34

73.15
82.95

20.05
67

44.76
83.42

144
.58

74.03
66.17

201
.6

128
.78

70
.62

58
.87

46

65.
71

25

50.
37

65.34

SHORT ST

GUYA
N ST

(10
0)

(10
0)

195155
.37

50100

(11
6)

52
52

50

Loc. ?

22.96

15.96

34.45

286
.28

29
9.9

8

58.6120.48

49.9 22.3

57
.88

89
.48

(13
2)

(16
5)

50
50

170

30

30
50

150

150

150

48
.51

40

(16)

40(8)

56.95

9 Ac.

.23  Ac.

.38 Ac.

1 Ac.

.12  Ac.

.12  Ac.

.25 Ac.

2 Ac.

.12  Ac.

.375 Ac.

.6 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.5 Ac.

1.5 Ac.

UV2

UV2.1

UV5

UV6

UV7
UV8

UV9

UV10

UV11

UV13

UV14

UV15

UV17

UV18

UV16

UV19

UV20
UV21

UV22UV23

UV24

UV25

UV26

UV27

UV28

UV29

UV31

UV33
UV32

UV34

UV35

UV36 UV37

UV38

UV39

UV41

UV42

UV43 UV44

UV45 UV46

UV47

UV48

UV49

UV51

UV52

UV53UV55

UV56

UV57

UV54

UV1

UV2

UV2.1

UV3
UV4

UV5

UV6

UV7 UV8

UV9
UV10 UV11 UV12

UV14
UV15

UV20

UV19
UV21

UV25

UV43

UV15.1
UV20.1

UV23.1

UV31.2

UV33.1

UV36.1

UV113

UV42.2
UV42.3

UV16.2
UV16.3

UV16.5

UV55.1

UV3

UV30

UV40

UV50

UVNO ID

MC
CL

EL
LA

N 
ST

MCCLELLAN HWY

GU
YA

N S
T

GUYANDOT RIVER

LO
WE

R 
TW

O 
MI

LE
 C

RE
EK

DAIR
Y R

D

CAVA
LIE

R LN

MCCLE
LLA

N ST

MC
CL

EL
LA

N 
HW

Y

CHES
AP

EA
KE

 & 
OHIO RR

SHORT ST

GUYA
N ST

07-05-38.7

07-05-38.12

07-05-38.15
07-05-38.16

07-05-49
10-02-1

10-02-2

10-02-2.1

10-02-3
10-02-7

10-02-8 10-02-10 10-02-11 10-02-16.3

10-02-19 10-02-20
10-02-21

10-02-25

10-02- 10-02- 10-02-4
10-02-5

10-10-58

10-02-14

10-02-16.5

07-05-42

07-05-38.8

07-05-38.13

07-05-38.11

07-05-38.9

07-05-38.4

07-05-38.14

07-05-38.3

07-05-38.2
07-05-38

07-05-38.10

07-05-40
07-05-97

07-05-36 07-05-37

07-05-47

07-05-44.1

07-05-44

07-05-52

07-05-49.1

07-05-98

07-05-

07-05-41

07-05-38.18

07-05-91.2

10-02-43

07-05-38.17

07-05-38.19

07-05-46

07-05-38.5

07-05-38.1
07-05-88

07-05-38.6

07-05-38.6

07-05-91.1

SHERIDAN DISTRICT

WEST HAMLIN CORPORATION

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared by Lincoln County, WV

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 5/12/65
Revised 7/1/81
Revised 7/1/84
Revised 7/1/87
Revised 7/1/89
Revised 7/1/96

R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

WEST HAMLIN CORPORATION
SHEET   01
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  LINCOLN

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 100 'Scale:

07-05

10-02
Created: 1/28/2022Revised 12/30/2016

Revised 8/24/20018

Revised 1/28/2019
Revised 1/28/2020
Revised 1/28/2021
Revised 1/28/2022


